Website Procurement
Card Purchases

Purchase Date
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

AMZN Mktp US 8KOM33AN3
AMZN Mktp US 8X5JJ87K3
MARVINS #45

ATLANTIC COAST ELECTRIC S
ATLANTIC COAST ELECTRIC S
BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
FLEETPRIDE328

GREGORY POOLE EQUIPMEN
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PRODRINKINGFOUNTAINS
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
UF DOCE TREEO

UF DOCE TREEO

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DOBBS EQUIPMENT
FLEETPRIDE328
HOMEDEPOT.COM

HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
TEAMSESCO
BACKFLOWREPAIRPROS
BATTERIES+BULBS #1060
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17
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Amount
59.37
10.68

170.56
403.08
939.07
10.80
854.66
733.74
39.57
383.63
(86.31)
24.82
67.93
96.88
(21.10)
68.84
(33.94)
(12.84)
33.94
26.72
548.99
527.76
325.00
325.00
577.70
425.10

1,991.22

1,408.31
65.69

389.41
267.93
564.73
126.26
89.12
63.72
272.47
516.54
78.88
460.48
2,268.60
655.81
1,067.14
166.76
18.97
13.38
3,030.87
1,934.26

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2023-01-01 00:00:00 and 2023-01-

31 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:43:36

Type
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Purchase Date
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/08/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name
CSAWWA/WEASC - SCEC
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FIND IT PARTS

GRAINGER

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MANER 3704 CHARLESTON
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #2233
POLLARDWATER.COM #3326
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC
TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC
THE HOME DEPOT #1120

TLF BERKELEY FLORIST
TOOL SALES LLC

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WWW.KAB.ORG

AMZN Mktp US 5A9P06193
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOT
FERGUSON ENT

GREGORY POOLE EQUIPMEN
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

OFFICE DEPOT #1214

SANTEE READY MIX INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC

THE HOME DEPOT #1120
TIDAL WAVE MONCKS CORNER
AMZN Mktp US SX00L7Z03
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WASABI TECHNOLOGIES
CANNON WELDING
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HUGHES MOTORS INC
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Amount

Type

1,775.00 P

29.15
1,256.23
1,538.07
312.58
93.29
227.06
252.70
55.78
43.87
231.01
290.46
43.60
863.46
144.70
132.30
150.00
435.11
699.84
83.54
179.84
1,068.44
109.33
26.65
4.17
45.00
45.00
400.00
32.39
2,461.55
202,724.41
490.00
161.98
27.26
93.84
842.40
35.00
385.00
200.00
30.00
80.49
20.00
66.94
37.77
156.59
393.69
1,100.00
382.49
801.00
30.20
110.52

88.16
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Purchase Date
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

LOWES #00358

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SAMSCLUB #8252

SC OFFICE ELEV AMUSE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

DOBBS EQUIPMENT

E MOTION AMERICA
FORESTRY SUPPLIERS INC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MILLENNIUM BATTERY EXPRES
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NASSCO, INC.

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PUBLIX #1775

QED ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

US LIABILITYINSURANCE
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WW WILLIAMS

BERKELEY PAPER COMPANY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CPI COLEPARMERINSTRUMT
DOBBS EQUIPMENT

HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN GELCO SUPPLY INC.
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SQ TIRE SUPPLY PROS, LLC
TLO TRANSUNION

WWP CAROLINA EXTERMINATIN

3 of 9

Amount

Type

167.36 P

33.53
160.10
69.49
448.10
397.19
50.00
1,286.20
4,277.16
(104.61)
810.77
126.04
754.12
463.70
177.04
1,710.30
496.14
32.38
98.15
107.57
383.18
15.10
378.27
47.48
500.00
9.75
29.39
1,964.00
686.33
81.03
537.95
607.00
45.00
826.79
156.32
1,032.88
200.86
125.26
201.70
197.11
1,289.93
108.54
57.63
109.79
751.42
49.66
250.69
171.05
1,540.50
88.41
162.00
123.00
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Purchase Date
01/11/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/14/2023
01/15/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

ZORO TOOLS INC

ABC

ABC

ABC

AMZN Mktp US DH53020I13
AMZN Mktp US F69KG8OB3
BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
IN THE MOLD GIRL LLC
MARVINS #45

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIVERSAL STEEL SUPPLY
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WESTBURY HDWE AND MOBILE
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY

CALL EXPERTS

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
LOWES #02464

STAPLES 00108282
TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
Amazon.com 8C7DX5KT3
AROUND THE CLOCK LOCKSMIT
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419

LINDER INDSTRL-N. CHARLES
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MILLENNIUM BATTERY EXPRES
NU LIFE

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511

4 of 9

Amount

Type

117.50 P

114.00
114.00
110.00
200.87
40.22
271.87
2,457.37
265.70
261.35
8.54
23.44
4,992.00
74.50
31.97
64.78
4.17
109.33
26.65
1,080.17
2,770.20
60.00
86.31
914.05
670.33
1,841.08
527.29
1,044.50
2,140.37
808.45
12.83
90.13
2,578.15
148.55
48.51
1,935.25
14.41
11.40
335.63
6.46
1,617.49
51.83
3,496.72
2,556.65
127.42
38.99
255.38
346.03
477.53
210.90
78.32
147.95
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Purchase Date
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PAY BY PHONE PAYMENT
SEACOAST SUPPLY

SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC

SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC
AIRGAS USA, LLC

BARRONS DEPARTMENT STORE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FASTENAL COMPANY 01SCMON
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15

REKOR SYSTEMS

SANTEE READY MIX INC
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC

THE HOME DEPOT #1103
WAL-MART #1146

WARREN FASTENINGS SOUTH
WARREN FASTENINGS SOUTH
ABC-SC

ABC-SC

AROUND THE CLOCK LOCKSMIT
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
MARVINS #45

MDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NATURE S CALLING

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OWPSACSTATE

QED ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Amount
(147.95)
290.46
113.68
(298.73)
298.73
(500,000.00)
12,941.52
470.70
405.17
171.28
1,113.84
34.55
2.55
195.43
89.87
86.40
438.45
45.23
8.26
461.73
55.00
842.40
115.02
405.17
35.00
200.00
30.00
385.00
11.45
23.16
108.40
144.53
114.00
134.00
439.02
91.80
1,769.36
634.79
127.39
1,223.86
118.69
409.60
23.31
126.76
45.94
18.57
400.00
673.97
105.66
26.65
1,091.08
4.17

5 of 9

Type
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Purchase Date
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/21/2023
01/22/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

USA BLUE BOOK

USA BLUE BOOK
VERIZONWRLSS RTCCR VB

W AND W TRUCK AND TRACTOR
WW WILLIAMS

ABC

ABC

ABC-SC

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

GRAINGER

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
Metals Depot

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY A
SCDOR DORWAY

THE UPS STORE 6505
WAL-MART #1146

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMAZON.COM OH3249KV3 AMZN
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
CSAWWA/WEASC - SCEC
DOOR SYSTEMS OF CHARLESTO
LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
TDS TELECOM

AMZN Mktp US X46WX8NL3
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BESTBUYCOM806735989200

Amount

Type

109.33 P

245.02
1,719.04
85.62
73.82
1,161.63
114.00
114.00
114.00
133.62
559.09
121.18
432.08
1,778.70
1,150.67
(9.81)
259.95
8,224.18
162.00
122.58
148.55
91.83
150.00
21.89
354.67
25.46
21.87
21.89
205,107.72
28.66
21.87
5,748.90
21.87
25.46
25.46
225.00
710.00
448.16
86.36
343.21
9.16
22.59
43.71
151.47
32.39
(906,313.75)
64.78
416.30
36.50
594.22
32.40
161.99
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Purchase Date
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/26/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CSAWWA/WEASC - SCEC
DOBBS EQUIPMENT

DOBBS EQUIPMENT
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FELLING TRAILERS
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
JOHNS TRUCK SERVICE INC
LINDER INDSTRL-N. CHARLES
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1165
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
PAYPAL UASELLITIIP

SC - 90 - CHARLESTON
ALCAM INC

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
ANDERSON OCEAN CLUB & SP
BERKELEY FORD
BERKELEY FORD
BERKELEY FORD
BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON WRAPS
CHARLESTON WRAPS
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17
CSAWWA/WEASC - SCEC
CSAWWA/WEASC - SCEC
CSAWWA/WEASC - SCEC
CUMMINS INC - L2
CUMMINS INC - L2

DOBBS EQUIPMENT
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
FERGUSON ENT
FLEETPRIDE328

HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MONCKS CORNER CHEVY
NOR NORTHERN TOOL
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
COLONY TIRE #17

7 of 9

Amount
1,930.60
355.00
136.10
7.50
39.00
4,555.82
277.63
414.88
277.63
2,967.70
1,178.00
334.74
48.58
51.82
446.63
16.39
78.99
22.87
22.09
178.51
492.66
572.77
587.51
1,172.84
199.20
314.99
96.21
(37.80)
116.64
585.89
814.20
814.20
2,089.00
1,426.91
355.00
355.00
355.00
483.85
1,197.00
26.24
896.48
69,046.39
3,991.44
441.05
17.94
96.07
177.43
315.25
22.40
52.30
875.93
1,159.49

Type
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Purchase Date
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/28/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

DOBBS EQUIPMENT
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15

TIDAL WAVE MONCKS CORNER
TOOL SALES LLC

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WAL-MART #3646

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WW WILLIAMS

ATLANTIC COAST ELECTRIC S
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONY TIRE #17

GRAINGER

HOTWIRE-SALES FINAL
HOTWIRE-SALES FINAL
HUGHES MOTORS INC
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LE BLEU ENTERPRISES
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMZN Mktp US N57QR63J3
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
CSAWWA/WEASC - SCEC
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
FLUOROLITE PLASTICS

LINE EQUIPMENT SALES CO
LOWES #02464

NATIONAL POWER, LLC
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Amount
389.41
345.58

37.75
1.79
52.51
30.80
64.67
65.31
32.25
114.98
20.00
284.60
109.33
4.17
45.94
15.68
105.00
413.40
86.29
136.09
198.54
21.87
21.92
25.59
21.89
141.64
21.87
21.87
21.87
25.46
25.44
370.95
167.25

1,716.36

1,716.36
290.28
246.13

86.52
427.21
536.63
248.19
120.00
115.09
176.02
192.90
795.65
415.00

57.43
515.94

62.15

10.69
607.58

Type
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Purchase Date
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023

report count: 444

Vendor Name

RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
TRAVELOCITY 7248138169

WG MYRTLE BEACH RENTAL-E
WG MYRTLE BEACH RENTAL-E
WG MYRTLE BEACH RENTAL-E
WG MYRTLE BEACH RENTAL-E
YEARLI.COM

YEARLI.COM

YEARLI.COM

ABC

ABC

AMZN Mktp US 7D6SW1T63
AT&T COR DF

BERKELEY FORD

BOBCAT OF CHARLESTON 0101
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DELTA AIR 0062362864141
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
IN CITY WORKS EQUIPMENT
INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES
MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SEACOAST SUPPLY

VERIZON CONNECT

W AND W TRUCK AND TRACTOR
WAL-MART #2928

Amount
1,835.28
132.30
945.15
163.48
163.48
163.48
163.48
6.59
39.53
6.59
114.00
114.00
139.81
37.80
18.66
143.64
222.64
1,613.45
566.62
769.40
160.71
174.93
887.25
3,078.00
77.73
181.99
12.95
50.55
151.19
256.15
2,883.44
61.27
37.67

(714,848.43)

Type
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